Fencers (all, structured order - 60 fencers)

name and first name

KUDLACEK Beatrice
LEVINA Liubou
MALASHINA Yuliya
ANDREYENKA Hanna
ANDREYENKA Yana
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
BERNAT Viktoria
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
NAGY Anasztazia
SCAGLIONE Luce
AZUMA Rio

AZUMA Sera

ENDO Rina
MIZOGUCHI Reina
MORI Chihiro
TAKADA Maho

TSUJI Sumire

UENO Yuka

UMETSU Haruka
CERES Anastasia
COZII Alexandra
COZII Arina
GOROBET Ecaterina
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
MICHNIEWICZ Julia
WISOKY Weronika
POPA Crina

RUSU Ilinca
VACARASU Raluca
ANDERCO Cristina
HAIDU Adriana
LAZIN Alexandra
POTOR Andrea
BALOIU Teodora
CANDESCU Rebeca
DRAGHICI Raluca
GHEORGHE Andreea
SAVEANU Anca
SIRBU Teodora
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
BARTALOVA Vivien
BODA Barbara
BUDAY Boglarka
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
NAGYOVA Kitti

PIRK Rita

UDVARDY Jazmin
KRALIKOVA Veronika
KRALIKOVA Viktoria

Cadet Circuit
number club
15 FGS STOCKERAU
333

301
155 SCAF RB
161 SCAF RB
202 SCAF RB
156 SCAF RB
129 SCAF RB
123 BHSE
264 GEAC

58 UTE

91

99
237
252
241

59
238
102

45
317 SCOALA DE SCRIMA
508 SCOALA DE SCRIMA
464 SCOALA DE SCRIMA
SCOALA DE SCRIMA
60 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
393 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
103 WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWI
ACS BALESTRA
ACS BALESTRA
142 CS FARUL CONSTANTA
CS SATU MARE
104 CS SATU MARE
51 CS SATU MARE
183 CS SATU MARE
232 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
120 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
118 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
374 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
72 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
141 CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
527 PETROLUL PLOIESTI
453 KS SAMORIN
KS SAMORIN
467 KS SAMORIN
162 KS SAMORIN
185 KS SAMORIN
36 KS SAMORIN
305 KS SAMORIN
207 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
28 SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
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nat.

AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

date of birth

3/3/1999
28/6/1999
6/9/2000
21/7/2000
21/7/2000
12/7/2000
6/3/1998
30/3/1999
25/6/1998
11/6/2000
10/1/1999
29/11/1999
277711998
20/8/1999
8/5/1998
277711998
6/1/1998
22/12/1998
29/11/1999
28/11/2001
26/2/1998
27/1/1999
14/6/2000
3/3/1998
3/10/2001
14/1/1998
2/2/2000
3/7/2000
9/1/2003
30/3/2001
2/4/1999
5/1/2002
28/8/1998
25/6/1998
15/5/2000
22/2/2000
6/10/2001
16/9/2000
24/8/2001
13/4/2000
23/2/1999
2/9/1999
3/7/2001
2/3/2003
8/10/2002
19/7/1999
3/5/2000
23/7/1998
12/8/2001
7/11/2001
2/9/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 60 fencers)

name and first name

KRYVONOS Mariya
MOMONOVA Sofiia
BUDENKO Kateryna
BUDENKO Oleksandra
OGANESYAN Olena
TARANENKO Anna
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
KOVACH Oleksandra
TOVTYN Daniyela

number

454
510

189
343
127

50
356
335
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Cadet Circuit

club

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW

KIEW
UKRAINE
UZHGOROD
UZHGOROD

nat.

UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

date of birth

17/5/2001
4/11/2001
4/2/2002
2/11/2000
2/11/1999
27/12/2000
9/3/1998
4/4/1999
18/4/2000
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Formula of the competition

57 fencers
1 poules: round

57 fencers

9 poules (3 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

44 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 44 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final

Document engarde-escrime.com - 08.02.2015 07:35



Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 9:00 piste No 1
Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

BALOIU Teodora
BODA Barbara
ENDO Rina
ANDERCO Cristina
TARANENKO Anna
KUDLACEK Beatrice
BERNAT Viktoria

Poule No2 9:00 piste No 2

Referee: LELKES Peter SVK, SUTA Dan ROU

CANDESCU Rebeca
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
MIZOGUCHI Reina
CERES Anastasia
MOMONOVA Sofiia
KRALIKOVA Viktoria

Poule No3 9:00 piste No 3
Referee: STEINER Daniel HUN

ANDREYENKA Hanna
GOROBET Ecaterina
DRAGHICI Raluca
TAKADA Maho
TOVTYN Daniyela
PIRK Rita

Poule No4 9:00 piste No 4
Referee: SALISCAN Virgil ROU

HAIDU Adriana
KRYVONOS Mariya
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
UMETSU Haruka

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
UDVARDY Jazmin

Poule No5 9:00 piste No 5
Referee: AULAU Piotr BLR

WISOKY Weronika
AZUMA Sera

SIRBU Teodora
MALASHINA Yuliya
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
BUDAY Boglarka

ROU
SVK
JPN

ROU
UKR
AUT
HUN

ROU
BLR
JPN
MDA
UKR
SVK

BLR
MDA
ROU
JPN
UKR
SVK

ROU
UKR
BLR
JPN

HUN
SVK

POL
JPN
ROU
BLR
UKR
SVK

Cadet Circuit
VIi1|V|[V|1[O0
0 1(3/0[0]2
V4, V V| V|IV|V
41V|O0 0|10
4|V 0|V 21V
VIV 1|V|V \%
ViIVI2|V|3]|1
V3] V|3 |V |V
2 VIV |IV]|2
3 (1 VIV [V3
V4|4 |2 VIio0
21110 1(0 1
0|V |1 |V4,V
VI3 |V|V |V
0 2 (1 |V|[2
V|V 3 (V|3
4 |V |V VIi0
4 11 (2 |2 \4
21 V|IVIV]|3
Vid4 0|1 |V
0 0|10 ]2
V|V 1 | V|V
V| V|V V | V2
VIV|1 1 \Y
1 V|4 /01
2 (V]i4 (3 |V
\Y VIV |V]|V
2 |1 312 |V
VIi2 |V V|V
Vi3 |V]|3 Vv
01211011

VM

0.500
0.000
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.833
0.500

VM

0.800
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.000
0.600

VM

0.800
0.200
0.600
0.600
0.200
0.600

VM

0.400
0.000
0.800
1.000
0.600
0.200

VIM

0.400
1.000
0.200
0.800
0.600
0.000
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No6 9:00 piste No 6
Referee: SAVEANU Andrei ROU

LAZIN Alexandra
OGANESYAN Olena
COZII Alexandra
KRALIKOVA Veronika
ANDREYENKA Yana
TSUJI Sumire

Poule No7 9:00 piste No 7
Referee: PREDESCU Mihai ROU

VACARASU Raluca

KOVACH Oleksandra

AZUMA Rio
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Yana
BARTALOVA Vivien

NAGY Anasztazia

Poule No 8 9:00 piste No 8
Referee: GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU

POTOR Andrea
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
BUDENKO Kateryna
GHEORGHE Andreea
LEVINA Liubou

MORI Chihiro
SCAGLIONE Luce

Poule No9 9:00 piste No 9
Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU

DRAGOMIR Mihaela
BUDENKO Oleksandra
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
SAVEANU Anca
UENO Yuka
NAGYOVA Kitti
COZII Arina

ROU
UKR
MDA
SVK
BLR
JPN

ROU
UKR
JPN

BLR
SVK
HUN

ROU
SVK
UKR
ROU
BLR
JPN

ITA

ROU
UKR
POL
ROU
JPN
SVK
MDA

Cadet Circuit

VI IV|V|V |V
2 VIiVvii4 |2
0|3 1 13 |1
1 |2 |V2 0|2
4 |V|V |V 3
4 |V |V |V4,V
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Vi2[2]12|V|3

0/4(3|]0|V|V
\4 Vi3 V|V V
V|0 3/V|1|V
V4 V4 V 0|V|V
VIi3|1|V V|V
1{0|V|1|4 \Y
212131301

VM

1.000
0.400
0.000
0.200
0.600
0.800

VM

0.600
0.200
1.000
0.400
0.000
0.800

VM

0.333
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.333
1.000
0.333

VIM

0.333
0.833
0.500
0.833
0.667
0.333
0.000
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

ENDO Rina

AZUMA Rio

MORI Chihiro
UMETSU Haruka
AZUMA Sera

LAZIN Alexandra
BUDENKAO Oleksandra
KUDLACEK Beatrice
SAVEANU Anca
TSUJI Sumire
CANDESCU Rebeca
ANDREYENKA Hanna
NAGY Anasztazia
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
MALASHINA Yuliya
UENO Yuka
ANDREYENKA Yana
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
PIRK Rita
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
DRAGHICT Raluca
MIZOGUCHI Reina
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
TAKADA Maho
VACARASU Raluca
BERNAT Viktoria
TARANENKO Anna
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina
BUDENKO Kateryna
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
BALOIU Teodora
GHEORGHE Andreea
WISOKY Weronika
HAIDU Adriana
OGANESYAN Olena
CERES Anastasia

LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY

LEVINA Liubou
POTOR Andrea
SCAGLIONE Luce
DRAGOMIR Mihaela
NAGYOVA Kitti
KOVACH Oleksandra
SIRBU Teodora
UDVARDY Jazmin
TOVTYN Daniyela
GOROBET Ecaterina
KRALIKOVA Veronika
ANDERCO Cristina
COZII Alexandra

nat.

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
ROU
UKR
AUT
ROU
JPN
ROU
BLR
HUN
BLR
BLR
JPN
BLR
UKR
SVK
BLR
HUN
ROU
JPN
SVK
JPN
ROU
HUN
UKR
SVK
UKR
POL
ROU
ROU
POL
ROU
UKR
MDA
BLR
BLR
ROU
ITA
ROU
SVK
UKR
ROU
SVK
UKR
MDA
SVK
ROU
MDA
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VM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
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0.167
0.000

Cadet Circuit
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7
10

8
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
54
56
57

name and first name

COZII Arina
BARTALOVA Vivien
BUDAY Boglarka
MOMONOVA Sofiia
KRYVONOS Mariya
BODA Barbara

nat.

MDA
SVK
SVK
UKR
UKR
SVK
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Cadet Circuit page 1/2
Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
1 ENDO Rina JPN
ENDO Rina
64 - -—-
ENDO Rina
33 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU 15/3
GHEORGHE Andreea
32  BALOIU Teodora ROU 15/11
UENO Yuka
17 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 11/8
ANDREYENKA Yana
48 —eeeeeee- -—-
UENO Yuka
49 e --- 15/8
UENO Yuka
16 UENO Yuka JPN
9 SAVEANU Anca ROU
SAVEANU Anca
56 --mmeeee- -—-
SAVEANU Anca
41  SCAGLIONE Luce ITA 15/3
KRALIKOVA Viktoria
24  KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 15/8
SAVEANU Anca
25 TAKADA Maho JPN 13/12
TAKADA Maho
40  POTOR Andrea ROU 15/7
KUDLACEK Beatrice
D --- 15/10
KUDLACEK Beatrice
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT
5 AZUMA Sera JPN
AZUMA Sera
60 - -—-
AZUMA Sera
37 CERES Anastasia MDA 15/10
TARANENKO Anna
28 TARANENKO Anna UKR 10/7
AZUMA Sera
21  HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN 15/13
KOVACH Oleksandra
44  KOVACH Oleksandra UKR 15/14
ANDREYENKA Hanna
h I —— --- 15/14
ANDREYENKA Hanna
12 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR
13 NAGY Anasztazia HUN
NAGY Anasztazia
52 - -—
NAGY Anasztazia
45 --- 15/12
ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
20 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR
NAGY Anasztazia
29  CSEFALVAYOVA Karolin SVK 15/14
OGANESYAN Olena
36 OGANESYAN Olena UKR 15/3
UMETSU Haruka
61 - --- 11/10
UMETSU Haruka
4 UMETSU Haruka JPN




Cadet Circuit page 2/2
Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 Tableau de 16
3 MORI Chihiro JPN
MORI Chihiro
62  —emeeee- -—-
MORI Chihiro
35 HAIDU Adriana ROU 15/7
HAIDU Adriana
30 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 15/10
MORI Chihiro
19  PIRK Rita SVK 10/8
PIRK Rita
46  --mmeee- -—-
PIRK Rita
) R —— --- 15/14
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
14 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR
11 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
CANDESCU Rebeca
54 - -—-
DRAGHICI Raluca
43  NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 15/9
DRAGHICI Raluca
22  DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 15/14
DRAGHICI Raluca
27  BERNAT Viktoria HUN 15/7
BERNAT Viktoria
38 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEV BLR 15/11
LAZIN Alexandra
b ——— --- 15/11
LAZIN Alexandra
6 LAZIN Alexandra ROU
7 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR
BUDENKO Oleksandra
58  -eemeeee- -—-
VACARASU Raluca
39 LEVINA Liubou BLR 15/7
VACARASU Raluca
26 VACARASU Raluca ROU 15/3
MIZOGUCHI Reina
23  MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN 15/10
MIZOGUCHI Reina
42  DRAGOMIR Mihaela ROU 15/2
MIZOGUCHI Reina
D —— --- 15/3
TSUJI Sumire
10  TSUIJI Sumire JPN
15 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR
MALASHINA Yuliya
50 - -—-
MALASHINA Yuliya
47 --- 15/13
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
18  DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR
AZUMA Rio
31 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 15/7
BRONIKOWSKA Zofia
34  WISOKY Weronika POL 15/14
AZUMA Rio
L — 15/6
AZUMA Rio
2 AZUMA Rio JPN




Cadet Circuit
Tableau de 8

UENO Yuka JPN

UENO Yuka
SAVEANU Anca ROU 11/7
AZUMA Sera JPN

AZUMA Sera
NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/9
MORI Chihiro JPN

MORI Chihiro
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU 15/7
MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN

AZUMA Rio
AZUMA Rio JPN 15/12
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
1 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU
ANDREYENKA Yana
16 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 15/9
9 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK
TAKADA Maho
8 TAKADA Maho JPN 15/8
5 TARANENKO Anna UKR
TARANENKO Anna
12 KOVACH Oleksandra UKR 15/10
13 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR
OGANESYAN Olena
4 OGANESYAN Olena UKR 15/12
3 HAIDU Adriana ROU
PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia
14 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 15/14
11 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
BERNAT Viktoria
6 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 15/12
7 BUDENKO Oleksandra UKR
TSUJI Sumire
10  TSUIJI Sumire JPN 15/8
15 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
2 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia POL 15/7
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Tableaux E-F de 16

Cadet Circuit

Tableaux E-F de 8

1 ENDO Rina JPN
ENDO Rina
16 OGANESYAN Olena UKR 10/4
ENDO Rina
9 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 15/4
VACARASU Raluca
8 VACARASU Raluca ROU 15/7
5 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
12 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 15/9
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
13 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 15/13
BERNAT Viktoria
4 KUDLACEK Beatrice AUT 15/10
3 LAZIN Alexandra ROU
TAKADA Maho
14 TAKADA Maho JPN 15/14
TAKADA Maho
11  ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 15/9
ANDREYENKA Yana
6 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 15/14
7 PIRK Rita SVK
TSUJI Sumire
10  TSUIJI Sumire JPN 15/7
TSUIJI Sumire
15 TARANENKO Anna UKR 15/12
UMETSU Haruka
2 UMETSU Haruka JPN 15/4
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Cadet Circuit
Tableau G

SAVEANU Anca ROU

SAVEANU Anca
TAKADA Maho JPN 12/11
ENDO Rina JPN

MIZOGUCHI Reina
MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN 15/5
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU

TSUJI Sumire
TSUJI Sumire JPN 15/4
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya
NAGY Anasztazia HUN 15/13
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Tableau final de 8 Semi-finals Final
AZUMA Rio JPN
AZUMA Rio
DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 15/7
AZUMA Rio
TSUIJI Sumire JPN 13/12
UENO Yuka
UENO Yuka JPN 15/4
AZUMA Rio
AZUMA Sera JPN 15/8
AZUMA Sera
SAVEANU Anca ROU 15/1
MIZOGUCHI Reina
MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN 15/14
MIZOGUCHI Reina
MORI Chihiro JPN 15/10




Cadet Circuit
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
1 AZUMA Rio JPN 27/7/1998
2 MIZOGUCHI Reina JPN 27/7/1998
3 AZUMA Sera JPN 20/8/1999
3  UENO Yuka JPN 28/11/2001
5  MORI Chihiro JPN 6/1/1998
6 SAVEANU Anca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 13/4/2000
7  TSUIJI Sumire JPN 29/11/1999
8 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKRAINE UKR 9/3/1998
9 ENDO Rina JPN 8/5/1998
10 NAGY Anasztazia UTE HUN 10/1/1999
11  DRAGHICI Raluca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 16/9/2000
12 TAKADA Maho JPN 22/12/1998
13 UMETSU Haruka JPN 26/2/1998
14 ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
15 VACARASU Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 2/4/1999
16 BERNAT Viktoria BHSE HUN 25/6/1998
17 LAZIN Alexandra CS SATU MARE ROU 25/6/1998
18 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGS STOCKERAU AUT 3/3/1999
19 ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000
20 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia SCAF RB BLR 6/3/1998
21 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR 6/9/2000
22 PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK 23/7/1998
23  TARANENKO Anna KIEW UKR 27/12/2000
24  OGANESYAN Olena KIEW UKR 2/11/1999
25 BUDENKO Oleksandra KIEW UKR 2/11/2000
26 CANDESCU Rebeca CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 6/10/2001
27 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SCAF RB BLR 30/3/1999
28 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 2/9/1999
29 BRONIKOWSKA Zofia WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 14/1/1998
30 GHEORGHE Andreea CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 24/8/2001
31 HAIDU Adriana CS SATU MARE ROU 28/8/1998
32 KOVACH Oleksandra UZHGOROD UKR 4/4/1999
33 HANZL Lilla Zsofia GEAC HUN 11/6/2000
34 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999
35 BUDENKO Kateryna KIEW UKR 4/2/2002
36 BALOIU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 22/2/2000
37 WISOKY Weronika WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POL 3/7/2000
38 CERES Anastasia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 27/1/1999
39 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSK SCAFRB BLR 12/7/2000
40 LEVINA Liubou BLR 28/6/1999
41 POTOR Andrea CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2000
42  SCAGLIONE Luce ITA 29/11/1999
43 DRAGOMIR Mihaela PETROLUL PLOIESTI ROU 2/9/1999
44 NAGYOVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 3/5/2000
45 SIRBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU 23/2/1999
46 UDVARDY Jazmin KS SAMORIN SVK 12/8/2001
47 TOVTYN Daniyela UZHGOROD UKR 18/4/2000
48 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 3/10/2001
49 KRALIKOVA Veronika SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV SVK 7/11/2001
50 ANDERCO Cristina CS SATU MARE ROU 5/1/2002
51 COZII Alexandra SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 14/6/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 57 fencers)

rank

52
53
54
54
56
57

name and first name

COZII Arina
BARTALOVA Vivien
BUDAY Boglarka
MOMONOVA Sofiia
KRYVONOS Mariya
BODA Barbara

Cadet Circuit
club nat.
SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA
KS SAMORIN SVK
KS SAMORIN SVK
UKR
UKR
KS SAMORIN SVK
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date of birth

3/3/1998
3/7/2001
8/10/2002
4/11/2001
17/5/2001
2/3/2003
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
AULAU Piotr BLR 1 8 0
STEINER Daniel HUN 1 10 0
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 1 6 3
GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU 1 9 0
IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 1 0
PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 9 3
SAVEANU Andrei ROU 1 7 0
SUTA Dan ROU 1 4 0
SALISCAN Virgil ROU 1 7 3
LELKES Peter SVK 1 7 0
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